Facilitation

Date Last Name | First Name Email Address LEA Room Signature
Assignment
26-Sep-19  |Billiot Fern illiot@ppsb.org Plaquemines Parish Acadia jw/) M&é
a3
Vi g /
26-Sep-19  |Borrello Robert rborrello@sbpsb.org St. Bernard Parish Acadia "//,- 7 / 7/
/// / // ) 7 2
/ . / / —
26-Sep-19 [CHRETIEN [KIMBERLY |101.kchretien@nhaschools.com |Willow Charter Academy Acadia
. . . LA Schools for the Deafand .
26-Sep-19  |Covington |Susan scovington@Isdvi.org Visually Impaired Acadia
26-Sep-19 [Decuir Loren Idecuir@vbglencoecharter.org  |V. B. Glencoe Charter School Acadia
26-Sep-19 |Faul Carmen carmen.faul@epsb.com Evangeline Parish Acadia
26-Sep-19 |Fields Renee rfields@maxcharter.org The MAX Charter School Acadia
. Lafayette Renaissance Charter - .
26-Sep-19  |Henson Adriana abello@lafayetiecharter.org Choice Schools USA Acadia
26-Sep-19  [Holland Sophia hollands@wfpsb.org West Feliciana Parish Acadia
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Date Last Name | First Name Email Address LEA Room Signature
Assignment
[ =y
26-Sep-19  |Joffrion Alayne ajoffrion@mylpsd.com Lafourche Parish Acadia ﬂ% %W
- 4
26-Sep-19  |Lafont Shannon slafont@valcharter.org Lafourche Parish Acadia 5‘ . \ ‘ \E(/Z _%.
LU dAgING
26-Sep-18 |Landreneau [Julie julie.guillory@epsb.com Evangeline Parish Acadia ' % - W\m‘-
A\ 4
26-Sep-19  |Lawson Heather hlawson@ppsb.org Plaguemines Parish Acadia %%\W
f\ ¥
26-Sep-19  |Marcantel Brandi brandi.marcantel@epsb.com Evangeline Parish Acadia bMNW
26-Sep-19  |Matthews Faith fsmatthews@jsclarkcharter.org  |JS Clark Leadership Academy [Acadia % %@
26-Sep-19  |McCarthy Katy kmccarthy@mylpsd.com Lafourche Parish Acadia ‘
. . . Community School for .

26-Sep-19  [Miller Heather hmiller@lavirtual.org Apprenticeship Learning, Inc, Acadia W{/ m\
26-Sep-19  |Palmer Gretchen gpalmer@ppsb.org Plaquemines Parish Acadia W\‘b\/\ / W




Facilitation

Choice Schools USA

Case

Date Last Name | First Name Email Address LEA Room Signature
Assignment
H . i .
26-Sep-19  |Payne Jeff jeff.payne@plessyschool.org S::):c‘)ZrIA Plessy Community Acadia
26-Sep-19 |Ray Melissa missy.ray@epsb.com Evangeline Parish Acadia W/{M %M
26-Sep-19  [Richard Lisa lisa.richard@wbrschools.net West Baton Rouge Parish Acadia \&\l R l
26-Sep-19  |Richard Ashley ashley.richard@greatminds.org |N/A Acadia
26-Sep-19 | Scott April april.scott@wbrschools.net West Baton Rouge Parish Acadia
26-Sep-19  |Smith Kimmie kimmy.smith@lccp.us Lake Charles College Prep Acadia KWM 5%
~ /
26-Sep-19  |Smith Lisa lisa.smith@epsb.com Evangeline Parish Acadia MDO& §VM C’_L
26-Sep-19  |Tastet Jessica jtastet@mylpsd.com Lafourche Parish Acadia WTA{O(#‘
T 3
CQ(@‘[D@ La%’“j‘&(ﬁdr{?nogil_afa ette Renai e Chart
i -

26-Sep-19  |Frahan Kayle litrahermt @lafayetiecharter.org yete S8ance LNANer= | Acadia
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Date Last Name | First Name Email Address LEA Room Signature
Assignment

] . LA Schools for the Deaf and .

26-Sep-19  |[Trascher Tiffany trascher@lsdvi.org iz hallyAln o e Acadia w% W
v
26-Sep-19  |Turner Ashlei aturner@leadingeducators.org  |[N/A Acadia %
i | f .

26-Sep-19  |Watson Katherine katwatson@lavirtual.org SemmRIbIEThieo|ior Acadia d

Apprenticeship Learning, Inc.




